Final Standings.

Pacific Coast Amateur Hockey Association
League Standings

Season: 2005-2006

Division: Bantam

Conf./Lg.: Presidents Series Flight #3

Competition: Playoffs

Category: "A"

Date:

May 11, 2006

Form113

(Rev: July/04)
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Team Name

GP

w

L

SPt

Pts

GF

GA

PIM

AVG.

Minor
(2:00)

Major
(15:00)

Fight
(15:00)

CFB.
(12:00)

CFB.
(15:00)

10-min
Misc.

Game
(10:00)

Gross
(10:00)

Match
(5:00)

Coquitlam "A"

4

0

10

25

15

70

17.50

35

Richmond "A"

3

3

3

9

18

34

11.33

17

North Delta “A"

3

4
0
1
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13

14

58

19.33

29

Flight #3 Champions - Coquitlam "A"
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Totals

10

5

5

0 5

15

47

47

162

16.20

81

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

LEGEND: GP - Games Played; W - Wins; L - Losses; T - Ties; SPt - Sportsmanship Points; Pts - Total Points; GF - Goals For; GA - Goals Against; PIM - Penalties in Minutes; AVG. - Average
Penalty Minutes per Game; Minor (2:00) - 2-min. Minor Penalties (all infractions except Checking From Behind); Major (15:00) - 5-min. Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct (all infractions
except Fighting and Checking From Behind); Fight (15:00) - Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Fighting; CFB (12:00) - Minor Penalty plus Game Misc. for Checking From Behind;

CFB (15:00) - Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Checking From Behind; 10-min. Misc. - 10-minute Misconducts; Game - Game Misconducts (not including those accompanying

Majors, Fighting, and Checking From Behind); Gross - Gross Misconducts; Match - Match Penalties.

League Manager: Donna Danroth

Address:

Phone:

Fax:

Managing Director: Vanna Achtem

Address:

Phone:

Fax:
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