

Pacific Coast Amateur Hockey Association League Standings

	Final Standings.	Season: 2005-2006					Division: Bantam				Conf./Lg.: Presidents Series Flight #3									
Competition				: Playoffs			Category: "A"				Date: May 11, 2006									
No.	Team Name	GP	w	L	Т	SPt	Pts	GF	GA	PIM	AVG.	Minor (2:00)	Major (15:00)	Fight (15:00)	C.F.B. (12:00)	C.F.B. (15:00)	10-min Misc.	Game (10:00)	Gross (10:00)	Match (5:00)
1.	Coquitlam "A"	4	4	0	0	2	10	25	15	70	17.50	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2.	Richmond "A"	3	0	3	0	3	3	9	18	34	11.33	17	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3.	North Delta "A"	3	1	2	0	0	2	13	14	58	19.33	29	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4.																				
5.	Flight #3 Champions - Coquitlam "A"																			
6.																				
7.																				
8.																				
9.																				
10.																				
11.																				
12.																				
13.																				
14.																				
15.																				
16.																				
17.																				
18.																				
19.																				
20.																				
	Totals	10	5	5	0	5	15	47	47	162	16.20	81	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

LEGEND: GP - Games Played; W - Wins; L - Losses; T - Ties; SPt - Sportsmanship Points; Pts - Total Points; GF - Goals For; GA - Goals Against; PIM - Penalties in Minutes; AVG. - Average Penalty Minutes per Game; Minor (2:00) - 2-min. Minor Penalties (all infractions except Checking From Behind); Major (15:00) - 5-min. Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct (all infractions except Fighting and Checking From Behind); Fight (15:00) - Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Fighting; CFB (12:00) - Minor Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Checking From Behind; CFB (15:00) - Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Checking From Behind; Majors, Fighting, and Checking From Behind); Gross - Gross Misconducts; Match - Match Penalties.

League Manager: Donna Danroth	Address:	Phone:	Fax:
Managing Director: Vanna Achtem	Address:	Phone:	Fax: